THE SPORT DESTINATION MANAGEMENT EXPERTS

PACKAGES:

 PREMIER LEAGUE
 LHAMPIONSHIP

SEASON 2022 - 2023



Premier

League
 ARSENAL FC - p.3
e [HELSEAFC - p.b
e LCRYSTAL PALACE - p.a
e EVERTON FC - p.b
e FULHAM - p.7
« LIVERPOOL FC - p.g
« MANCHESTER CITY - pd
o MANCHESTER LUNITED - p.ll
o TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR - p.i
e WEST HAM - p.12
e [LUEENS PARK RANGERS - p.13
« WATFORD - p.l4



ARSENAL FG

We are pleased to offer Club Level Tickets for all Arsenal home games.

VIP Middle tier seating.

Complimentary match day program.

Complimentary half time refreshments (beer, wine, soft drinks).
£5 Merchandise voucher per guest to be spent in the stadium shaop.
Official Emirates stadium tour free voucher and Arsenal Museum.

Match Details Royal National - 2 nights* C.L. only

= Date Opponents Twin/DBL Single Price
E SAT 13 AUG LEICESTER £385.00 £485.00 £275.00
5 SAT 27 AUG FULHAM £370.00 £470.00 £260.00
& WED 31 AUG ASTON VILLA £350.00 £430.00 £220.00
4 SUN 11 SEP EVERTON £410.00 £510.00 £300.00
é SAT 01 OCT SPURS £635.00 £735.00 £525.00
= SAT 08 OCT LIVERPDOL £635.00 £735.00 £525.00
= TUE 18 OCT MAN CITY £505.00 F605.00 £395.00
35‘__3 SAT 28 OCT NOTT'M FOREST £371.00 £455.00 £275.00
—E MON 26 DEC WEST HAM £386.00 £470.00 £290.00
= MON 02 JAN NEWCASTLE £356.00 £440.00 £260.00
E SAT 21 JAN MAN UTD £591.00 £675.00 £495.00
= SAT 11 FEB BRENTFORD £371.00 £455.00 £275.00
'r'é SAT 04 MAR BOURNEMOUTH £371.00 £455.00 £275.00
= SAT 18 MAR CRYSTAL PALACE £371.00 £455.00 £275.00
= SAT 01 APR LEEDS £422.00 £530.00 £300.00
= SAT 22 APR SOUTHAMPTON £422.00 £530.00 £300.00
~ SAT 29 APR CHELSEA £597.00 £705.00 £475.00
i SAT 13 MAY BRIGHTON £432.00 £540.00 £310.00
SAT 28 MAY WOLVES £472.00 £580.00 £350.00



LHELSEA FG

We are pleased to offer The Captains Bar for all Chelsea home games.

o Ticketsinthe East Stand middle tier around the goal line.
e [omplimentary Tea and Coffee.
* Match program

Match Details Royal National - 2 nights™* Ticket only
Date Opponents Twin/DBL Single Price
= SUN 14 AUG SPURS £560.00 £660.00 £450.00
E SAT 27 AUG LEICESTER £385.00 £485.00 £275.00
; SUN 04 SEP WEST HAM £435.00 £535.00 £325.00
; SUN 18 SEP LIVERPOOL F685.00 £785.00 £575.00
e SAT 08 OCT WOLVES £410.00 £510.00 £300.00
% SAT 22 OCT MAN UTD £685.00 £785.00 £575.00
<=:: SAT 03 NOV ARSENAL £571.00 £655.00 £473.00
e MON 26 DEC BOURNEMOUTH £396.00 £480.00 £300.00
::: MON 02 JAN MAN CITY £591.00 £R75.00 £435.00
= SAT 14 JAN CRYSTAL PALACE £396.00 £480.00 £300.00
& SAT 04 FEB FULHAM £396.00 £480.00 £300.00
—E SAT 18 FEB SOUTHAMPTON £396.00 £480.00 £300.00
é SAT D4 MAR LEEDS F416.00 £300.00 £320.00
-.E SAT 18 MAR EVERTON £416.00 £500.00 £320.00
= SAT 01 APR ASTON VILLA F442.00 £550.00 £320.00
= SAT 15 APR BRIGHTON £442.00 £550.00 £320.00
= WED 26 APR BRENTFORD £397.00 £505.00 £275.00
= SAT 13 MAY NOTT'M FOREST £472.00 £580.00 £350.00
= SUN 28 MAY NEWCASTLE £437.00 £605.00 £375.00



*2 Night accommodation includes breakfast. | All prices are per person.

o [fficial Longside Seats

Match Details

Date
FRI 05 AUG
SAT 20 AUG
TUE 30 AUG
SUN 11 SEP
SAT 01 OCT
SAT 08 OCT
TUE 18 OCT
SAT 29 OCT
MON 26 DEC
MON 02 JAN
SAT 21 JAN
SAT 11 FEB
SAT 25 FEB
SAT 11 MAR
SAT 01 APR
SAT 22 APR
SAT 29 APR
SAT 13 MAY
SUN 28 MAY

Opponents
ARSENAL
ASTON VILLA
BRENTFORD
MAN UTD
CHELSEA
LEEDS
WOLVES
SOUTHAMPTON
FULHAM
SPURS
NEWCASTLE
BRIGHTON
LIVERPOOL
MAN CITY
LEICESTER
EVERTON
WEST HAM
BOURNEMOUTH
NOTT'M FOREST

Royal National - 2 nights™*

Twin/DBL
£485.00
£300.00
£285.00
£405.00
£360.00
£310.00
£285.00
£310.00
£296.00
£296.00
£306.00
£296.00
£391.00
£37.00
£322.00
£322.00
£332.00
£322.00
£332.00

LRYSTAL PALACE

We are pleased to offer Official Tickets for all Crystal Palace home games.

Single
£585.00
£400.00
£385.00
£505.00
£460.00
£410.00
£385.00
£410.00
£380.00
£380.00
£330.00
£380.00
E475.00
£455.00
£430.00
£430.00
£440.00
£430.00
£440.00

Ticket only
Price

£375.00
£130.00
E175.00
£295.00
£250.00
£200.00
£175.00
£200.00
£200.00
£200.00
£210.00
£200.00
£295.00
£275.00
£200.00
£200.00
£210.00
£200.00
£210.00



EVERTON FC

We are pleased to offer The People Club for all Everton home games:
« Shortside tickets in the Park End Stand.

« Single Course Hot Food included.
o Match program

Match Details 3 star hotel - 2 nights* Ticket only
Date Oppaonents Twin/DBL Single Price

. SAT 06 AUG CHELSEA £533.00 £907.00 £525.00
z SAT 20 AUG NOTT'M FOREST £583.00 £737.00 £375.00
; SAT 03 SEP LIVERPODL 0/R 0/R o/R

; SAT 17 SEP WEST HAM £558.00 £732.00 £350.00
e SAT 08 OCT MAN UTD £758.00 £932.00 £550.00
= SAT 22 OCT CRYSTAL PALACE £558.00 £732.00 £350.00
f:; SAT 053 NOV LEICESTER £558.00 £732.00 £350.00
e MON 26 DEC WOLVES £518.00 £692.00 £310.00
::: MON 02 JAN BRIGHTON £4398.00 £672.00 £290.00
= SAT 14 JAN SOUTHAMPTON £358.00 £732.00 £350.00
& SAT 04 FEB ARSENAL £608.00 £782.00 £400.00
_E SAT 18 FEB LEEDS £558.00 £732.00 £350.00
é SAT 23 FEB ASTON VILLA £558.00 £732.00 £350.00
-.E SAT 1l MAR BRENTFORD £558.00 £732.00 £350.00
= SAT 01 APR SPURS £608.00 £782.00 £400.00
= SAT 13 APR FULHAM £583.00 £737.00 £375.00
= TUE 25 APR NEWCASTLE £608.00 £982.00 £400.00
= SAT 13 MAY MAN CITY £758.00 £932.00 £550.00
o SAT 28 MAY BOURNEMOUTH £608.00 £782.00 £400.00



*2 Night accommodation includes breakfast. | All prices are per person.

FULHAM FC

o [fficial Shortside Seats (Putney End)

Match Details

Date
SAT 06 AUG
SAT 20 AUG
TUE 30 AUG
SAT 10 SEP
SAT 01 OCT
SAT 15 OCT
TUE 18 OCT
SAT 29 OCT
SAT 12 NOV
SAT 31 DEC
SAT 21 JAN

SAT 11 FEB
SAT 25 FEB
SAT 11 MAR
SAT 08 APR
SAT 22 APR
SAT 29 APR
SAT 06 MAY
SAT 20 MAY

Opponents
LIVERPOOL
BRENTFORD
BRIGHTON
CHELSEA
NEWCASTLE
BOURNEMOUTH
ASTON VILLA
EVERTON
MAN UTD
SOUTHAMPTON
SPURS
NOTT'M FOREST
WOLVES
ARSENAL
WEST HAM
LEEDS
MAN CITY
LEICESTER
CRYSTAL PALACE

Royal National - 2 nights™*

Twin/DBL
£485.00
£265.00
£255.00
£330.00
£295.00
£265.00
£255.00
£285.00
£356.00
£261.00
£301.00
£271.00
£271.00
£301.00
£297.00
£297.00
£327.00
£287.00
£287.00

Single
£585.00
£365.00
£355.00
£430.00
£395.00
£365.00
£355.00
£385.00
£440.00
£345.00
£385.00
£355.00
£355.00
£385.00
£405.00
£405.00
£435.00
£395.00
£195.00

We are pleased to offer Official Tickets for all Fulham home games.

Ticket only
Price

£375.00
£1a5.00
El45.00
£220.00
£185.00
Elan.00
El45.00
£175.00
£260.00
F165.00
£205.00
E175.00
E175.00
£205.00
£175.00
£175.00
£205.00
E165.00
F165.00



LIVERPOOL FL

We are pleased to offer The Sandon for all Liverpool home games:

o Match ticket in the Anfield Road Stand
o [ff-site hospitality

* Reception drink
e 3 course meal
o [omplimentary match day programme

_ Match Details 3 star hotel - 2 nights* Sandon only
% Date Opponents Twin/DBL Single Price
; MON 15 AUG CRYSTAL PALACE £523.00 £648.00 £375.00
; SAT 27 AUG BOURNEMOUTH £498.00 £623.00 £350.00
E WED 31 AUG NEWCASTLE £523.00 £648.00 £375.00
é SAT 10 SEP WOLVES N/A N/A £400.00
= SAT 01 OCT BRIGHTON £398.00 £723.00 £450.00
o SAT 15 OCT MAN CITY £998.00 £1123.00 £850.00
:2: WED 19 OCT WEST HAM N/A N/A £430.00
£ SAT 28 OCT LEEDS N/A N/A £575.00
@ SAT 12 NOV SOUTHAMPTON £3498.00 £723.00 £450.00
5 SAT 31 DEC LEICESTER £623.00 £748.00 F473.00
-;E SAT 21 JAN CHELSEA £748.00 £873.00 £600.00
E SAT 1| FEB EVERTON £798.00 £923.00 £650.00
= SAT D4 MAR MAN UTD £348.00 £1,073.00 £800.00
= SAT 18 MAR FULHAM £673.00 £798.00 £525.00
= SAT 08 APR ARSENAL £748.00 £873.00 £600.00
% SAT 22 APR NOTT'M FOREST £673.00 £798.00 £525.00
=1 SAT 29 APR SPURS £898.00 £1,023.00 £750.00
= SAT 06 MAY BRENTFORD £898.00 £1,023.00 £750.00
* SAT 20 MAY ASTON VILLA £9438.00 £1,073.00 £800.00



MANGHESTER CITY

We are pleased to offer the 33:20 Package for all Man City home games:

o Padded executive seating, Level 2.

o Pre-match, post-match and half-time bar access.
o Match-day programme.

Match Details 3 star hotel - 2 nights* 93:20 only
z Date Dpponents Twin/DBL Single Price

§ SAT 13 AUG BOURNEMOUTH £290.30 £394.50 £175.00

= SAT 27 AUG CRYSTAL PALACE £290.30 £394.50 £175.00

= WED 31 AUG NOTT'M FOREST £290.30 £394.50 £175.00

é SAT 10 SEP SPURS F440.50 £544.50 £325.00
r=EL SAT 01 OCT MAN UTD FB65.50 £769.50 £550.00
<:E_ SAT 08 OCT SOUTHAMPTON £305.50 £409.50 £190.00
Hé SAT 22 OCT BRIGHTON £305.50 £409.530 £190.00
& SAT 03 NOV FULHAM £3245.50 £4279.50 £210.00

'?rg SAT 12 NOV BRENTFORD £305.50 £409.30 £190.00
:ﬁ SAT 31 DEC EVERTON £305.50 £409.50 £190.00
= SAT 21 JAN WOLVES £305.50 £409.50 £190.00
E SAT 1| FEB ASTON VILLA £325.50 £479.50 £210.00
= SAT 04 MAR NEWCASTLE £325.50 £479.50 £210.00

E SAT 18 MAR WEST HAM £325.50 £429.50 £210.00

= SAT 01 APR LIVERPOOL £630.50 £794.50 £575.00
E SAT 13 APR LEICESTER £3245.50 £479.50 £210.00
o WED 26 APR ARSENAL £330.50 £439.50 £220.00
SAT 06 MAY LEEDS £365.50 £469.50 £250.00

SAT 20 MAY CHELSEA £365.50 £669.30 £450.00



MANGHESTER LINITED

We are pleased to offer the Sports Bar for all Man United home games:
o Executive seats situated in the North West/East Quadrant.

o food and drinks available to purchase.
* Half time refreshments.
* Match-day programme.

Match Details 3 star hotel - 2 nights* Sport Bar only
Date Opponents Twin/DBL Single Price

~ SUND8 AUG BRIGHTON £390.50 £434.50 £275.00
S MON 22 AUG LIVERPDOL £540.50 FB44.30 F425.00
= SUN D4 SEP ARSENAL £4390.50 £394.50 £375.00
= SUNI18 SEP LEEDS F440.30 £544.50 £325.00
= SAT 153 OCT NEWCASTLE F415.50 £319.30 £300.00
E WED 19 OCT SPURS F415.50 £319.30 £300.00
=5 SAT 29 OCT WEST HAM F415.50 £319.30 £300.00
=  MON 26 DEC NOTT'M FOREST £390.50 £434.50 £275.00
E MON 02 JAN BOURNEMOUTH £365.50 £468.50 £250.00
E SAT 14 JAN MAN CITY £565.50 £669.30 £450.00
'E SAT D4 FEB CRYSTAL PALACE £390.50 F434.30 £275.00
:E SAT 18 FEB LEICESTER F415.50 £619.50 £300.00
= SAT 23 FEB BRENTFORD F415.50 £319.30 £300.00
= SAT 1 MAR SOUTHAMPTON £390.50 £494.30 £275.00
_E SAT 08 APR EVERTON F440.30 £544.50 £325.00
E SAT 22 APR CHELSEA £590.30 £B94.50 £475.00
= SAT23APR ASTON VILLA F4R35.50 £369.50 £350.00
E SAT 13 MAY WOLVES F440.30 £544.50 £325.00
o~  SUN 28 MAY FULHAM F465.50 £569.50 £350.00

i0



TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR

We are pleased to offer Official Tickets for all Spurs home games.

o [fficial Longside Upper tier Seats

Match Details Royal National - 2 nights* Tickets only
Date Opponents Twin/DBL Single Price
_ SAT 06 AUG SOUTHAMPTON £330.00 £430.00 £220.00
% SAT 20 AUG WOLVES £320.00 £420.00 £210.00
§ SAT 03 SEP FULHAM £320.00 £420.00 £220.00
:% SAT 17 SEP LEICESTER £335.00 £435.00 £225.00
E SAT 15 OCT EVERTON £330.00 £430.00 £220.00
§ SAT 22 OCT NEWCASTLE £335.00 £435.00 £225.00
g SAT 03 NOV LIVERPDOL £521.00 £605.00 £425.00
= SAT 12 NOV LEEDS £521.00 F405.00 £225.00
ué SAT 31 DEC ASTON VILLA £521.00 £405.00 £225.00
E& SAT 14 JAN ARSENAL E4T1.00 £555.00 £375.00
& SAT 04 FEB MAN CITY £441.00 £525.00 £3435.00
= SAT 18 FEB WEST HAM £346.00 £430.00 £250.00
; SAT 25 FEB CHELSEA £396.00 £480.00 £300.00
& SAT 1l MAR NOTT'M FOREST R yARI F405.00 £225.00
E SAT 08 APR BRIGHTON £347.00 £455.00 £225.00
5 SAT 13 APR BOURNEMOUTH £372.00 £480.00 £250.00
= TUE 25 APR MAN UTD £472.00 £580.00 £350.00
=1 SAT 06 MAY CRYSTAL PALACE £372.00 £480.00 £250.00
O SAT 20 MAY BRENTFORD £397.00 £305.00 £275.00



WEST HAM UNITED

We are pleased to offer Official Tickets for all West Ham home games.

o [fficial Shortside Upper Seats

Match Details Royal National - 2 nights* Ticket only
Date Opponents Twin/DBL Single Price
- SUN 08 AUG MAN CITY £340.00 F440.00 £230.00
% SUN 21 AUG BRIGHTON £785.00 £385.00 £175.00
; WED 31 AUG SPURS £795.00 £395.00 £185.00
; SUN 11 SEP NEWCASTLE £795.00 £395.00 £185.00
% SAT 01 OCT WOLVES £295.00 £395.00 £185.00
; SAT 08 OCT FULHAM £295.00 £395.00 £185.00
5 SAT 22 OCT BOURNEMOUTH £295.00 £395.00 £185.00
e SAT 03 NOV CRYSTAL PALACE £281.00 £365.00 £185.00
:zz SAT 12 NOV LEICESTER £281.00 £365.00 £185.00
i= SAT 31 DEC BRENTFORD £281.00 £365.00 £185.00
& SAT 21 JAN EVERTON £281.00 £365.00 £185.00
_E SAT 1| FEB CHELSEA £311.00 £395.00 £215.00
é SAT 25 FEB NOTT'M FOREST £296.00 £380.00 £200.00
:g SAT 1l MAR ASTON VILLA £296.00 £380.00 £200.00
E SAT 01 APR SOUTHAMPTON £322.00 £430.00 £200.00
= SAT 13 APR ARSENAL £352.00 £460.00 £230.00
= TUE 25 APR LIVEPROOL £417.00 £525.00 £795.00
=1 SAT 06 MAY MAN UTD £417.00 £525.00 £795.00
= SAT 20 MAY LEEDS £347.00 F455.00 £225.00

12



UEENS PARK RANGERS

We are pleased to offer Official Tickets for all QPR home games.

o [fficial Longside Seats

Match Details Royal National - 2 nights™* Ticket only
Date Opponents Twin/DBL Single Price

SAT 06 AUG MIDDLESBROUGH £2435.00 £345.00 £135.00

TUE 16 AUG BLACKPOOL £245.00 £345.00 £135.00

SAT 20 AUG ROTHERHAM £245.00 £3435.00 £135.00

§ TUE 30 AUG HULL CITY £245.00 £3435.00 £135.00

@ SAT 10 SEP HUDDERSFIELD £245.00 £345.00 £135.00

= SAT 17 SEP STOKE CITY £2435.00 £345.00 £135.00

= SAT 08 OCT READING £2435.00 £345.00 £135.00

& WED 19 OCT CARDIFF CITY £231.00 £315.00 £135.00

EL SAT 22 OCT WIGAN ATHLETIC £231.00 £315.00 £135.00
i SAT 05 NOV WBA £231.00 £315.00 £135.00
E SAT 10 DEC BURNLEY £231.00 £315.00 £135.00
TE THU 29 DEC LUTON TOWN £231.00 £315.00 £135.00
N MON 02 JAN SHEFFIELD UTD £231.00 £315.00 £135.00
32 SAT 21 JAN SWANSEA CITY £231.00 £315.00 £135.00
E SAT 11 FEB MILLWALL £272.00 £380.00 £150.00
= TUE 14 FEB SUNDERLAND £257.00 £365.00 £135.00
E SAT 23 FEB BLACKBURN £257.00 £365.00 £135.00
= SAT 1l MAR WATFORD £257.00 £365.00 £135.00

E SAT 18 MAR BIRMINGHAM £257.00 £365.00 £135.00
= FRI 07 APR PRESTON NORTH END £257.00 £365.00 £135.00
; SAT 15 APR COVENTRY CITY £257.00 £365.00 £135.00
WED 19 APR NORWICH £257.00 £363.00 £135.00

SAT 06 MAY BRISTOL CITY £257.00 £365.00 £135.00

13



*2 Night accommodation includes breakfast. | All prices are per person.

WATFORD FC

We are pleased to offer Official Tickets for all Watford home games.

o [fficial Longside Seats

Match Details

Date
MON 01 AUG
FRI 12 AUG
SAT 27 AUG
TUE 30 AUG
SAT 10 SEP
SAT 17 SEP
WED 05 OCT
SAT 15 OCT
SUN 23 OCT
SAT 05 NOV
SUN 11 DEC
MON 26 DEC
SAT 14 JAN
SAT 21 JAN
SAT 11 FEB
SAT 18 FEB
SAT 04 MAR
TUE 14 MAR
SAT 18 MAR
FRI 07 APR
SAT 13 APR
WED 19 APR
SAT 06 MAY

Opponents
SHEFFIELD
BURNLEY
OPR
MIDDLESBROUGH
READING
SUNDERLAND
SWANSEA
NORWICH
LUTON TOWN
COVENTRY CITY
HULL CITY
MILLWALL
BLACKPOOL
ROTHERHAM UTD
BLACKBURN
WBA
PRESTON NORTH END
BIRMINGHAM
WIGAN
HUDDERSFIELD
BRISTOL CITY
CARDIFF CITY
STOKE CITY

Royal National - 2 nights*

Twin/DBL
£270.00
£270.00
£280.00
£265.00
£270.00
£275.00
£265.00
£261.00
£261.00
£256.00
£256.00
£276.00
£256.00
£256.00
£287.00
£287.00
£287.00
£277.00
£287.00
£287.00
£287.00
£282.00
£292.00

Single
£370.00
£370.00
£380.00
£365.00
£370.00
£375.00
£365.00
£345.00
£345.00
£340.00
£340.00
£360.00
£340.00
£340.00
£395.00
£395.00
£395.00
£385.00
£395.00
£395.00
£395.00
£330.00
£400.00

Ticket only

Price
£160.00
£160.00
£170.00
£155.00
£160.00
F165.00
£155.00
£165.00
£165.00
£160.00
£160.00
£180.00
£160.00
£160.00
F165.00
£165.00
F£165.00
£155.00
F165.00
F165.00
F165.00
£160.00
£170.00
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OUR HOTELS

THE ROYAL NATIONAL 3***
LONDON

The hotel is centrally located, near to the British Museum, Theatreland and Oxford Street. Mainline train
stations are close by with Russell Square underground providing access to Heathrow Airport.

The Royal National is a destination in itself, with bars, restaurants, bowling, health club. The award-
winning Royal National has a buzz and bustle reflecting the liveliness of London.

JURYS INN LIVERPOOL 3***
LIVERPODL

Situated on the famous Liverpudlian docks, Jurys Inn's hotel in Liverpool is perfectly located for anyone
visiting the city on a business trip, a city break or a family holiday.

The hotel is right next to Albert Docks, offering a range of attractions including museums, tours, a
handful of shops and a selection of bars. The hotel has 310 stylish and spacious rooms. Jury's Inn
Liverpool has large soft beds, en-suite bathrooms with complimentary toiletries, and flat screen TVs
with Freeview.

MERCLRE MANCHESTER PICCADILLY 3***
MANCHESTER

Overlooking Piccadilly Gardens, the Mercure Manchester Piccadilly is situated in the heart of the city
and just a a-minute walk from Manchester Piccadilly Rail Station. A 24-hour front desk is available,
along with a fully equipped fitness centre.

Panoramic city views can be enjoyed from the bar, while the Brasserie Restaurant serves a full English
breakfast and modern bistro dining.

The Arndale shopping centre is within 0 minutes’ walk of this Mercure. Manchester City Football Club is
less than Z miles from the hotel and Old Trafford, Manchester United's football ground, can be reached
after a |0-minute drive.




TERMS & CONDITIONS

2022/2023 Football packages:

By confirming a football package booking with MC TRAVEL &
SPORT EVENTS you are accepting our full terms and
conditions stated below.

All Football Packages:

All requests / bookings must be made in writing to
infol@mctravelsportevents.it

*All requests are strictly subject to availability and price
fluctuation.

* (nce the package reservation is confirmed. an invoice will
be sent requesting pre-payment of the booking by return.

« Dates and times of matches are subject to change, it is the
clients' responsibility to check the date and time of kick off
prior to arrival. Up to date information is available through
www.premier|eague.com

*Tickets cannot be exchanged or refunded once confirmed,
should a match be cancelled or postponed, the tickets will be
valid for the rearranged date.

*Tickets are generally in the home supporters section,
although on occasion can be located with the away
supporters.

e [lients MUST be informed not to wear the visiting team
colours as they will be ejected from the stadium for their
own safety.

sCancellations received within 7 days of arrival may incur a
hotel cancellation charge of one night or more in addition to
the cancellation fees for tickets.

Ticket delivery

MC TRAVEL will automatically arrange delivery of the match
tickets by courier to the clients hotel at price of £ 25.00.

Match tickets can also be collected from our correspondant
office at no extra cost - during office hours.

Outsourced ticket conditions

The following conditions must be read and accepted by the
clients prior to confirmation. Unfortunately it is impossible
to buy tickets directly from some clubs due to limited or no
availability.

We can provide tickets purchased from the Secondary
Market where prices are much higher than face value and
there are the usual risks involved when buying tickets in this
way. MC TRAVEL & SPORT EVENTS can therefore not give any
guarantees for the supply of such tickets but if confirmed,
we will endeavour to supply the tickets requested.

If we cannat supply the tickets for any reason, we will either
offer an alternative or refund fully the cost of the tickets.
Whilst this very rarely happens. we must inform you of the
above so that clients are aware and accept liability.

Please also note that we cannot guarantee the seating
location for tickets purchased in this way and on some
occasions, we may receive tickets which are split up and not
seated together.

Tickets purchased from the secondary market are
completely non-refundable under any circumstances once
confirmed (ie. it a match is postponed, tickets will be valid
for the rearranged date with no refund obtainable). We will
always inform you at the time of request if tickets offered
are outsourced tickets



mailto:info@mctravelsportevents.it
http://www.premierleague.com/
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CONTACT US:



mailto:info@mctravelsportevents.it

